Svuth entral

MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, September 11, 2019
6:30-8:30 p.m.
South Salem High School Library
1910 Church St. SE

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of July 10, 2019 SCAN Minutes

City & Councilor Reports

Councilors Andersen and Cook, as available

Police Update (October, January, March, June, & July)
Parole & Probation (September & March)

* No Code Compliance Update (May, October, & January)

Announcements & Neighborhood Concerns

Presentation on Salem Rotary Multi-Sport Riverfest
Robert Chandler, Chair

Update on Bush’s Pasture Park

Michael Slater with Mission Street Parks Conservancy to
discuss proposed management/program zones for Bush Park
Committee Reports & Chair Report

Discussion of SCAN Goals for 2019-20

Adjourn

Encl: Minutes for July 10, 2019 Meeting

6:30

6:35

6:40

7:00

7:20

7:35

8:00

8:20

8:30

Qe7744

i ssociation: of “KEghbors

it

~Sulem,; Oregor

This is an open meeting.
The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at:
www.scansalem.org

For more information, call:
Jeff Schumacher, chairperson
(503) 583-2070 or
jeff.schumacher@gmail.com

Items of Interest

Rotary Riverfest!

Sunday, September 15" at
Riverfront Park

This year’s events include Triathlon
(Olympic and Sprint), Duathlon
(Olympic and Sprint), 5k/10k Runs,
and Kid’s Run. More info at
www.rotaryriverfestsalem.org

;4:sociatiom



http://www.scansalem.org/
http://www.rotaryriverfestsalem.org/

	MEETING AGENDA

