

MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, September 11, 2019 6:30 – 8:30 p.m. South Salem High School Library 1910 Church St. SE

Welcome and Introductions	6:30
Approval of July 10, 2019 SCAN Minutes	6:35
City & Councilor Reports Councilors Andersen and Cook, as available Police Update (October, January, March, June, & July) Parole & Probation (September & March) * No Code Compliance Update (May, October, & January)	6:40
Announcements & Neighborhood Concerns	7:00
Presentation on Salem Rotary Multi-Sport Riverfest Robert Chandler, Chair	7:20
Update on Bush's Pasture Park Michael Slater with Mission Street Parks Conservancy to discuss proposed management/program zones for Bush Park	7:35
Committee Reports & Chair Report	8:00
Discussion of SCAN Goals for 2019-20	8:20
Adjourn	8:30

This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at: www.scansalem.org

For more information, call: Jeff Schumacher, chairperson (503) 583-2070 or jeff.schumacher@gmail.com

Items of Interest

Rotary Riverfest!

Sunday, September 15th at Riverfront Park

This year's events include Triathlon (Olympic and Sprint), Duathlon (Olympic and Sprint), 5k/10k Runs, and Kid's Run. More info at www.rotaryriverfestsalem.org

